
2013-2014 ST. MATTHEW STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES 
 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION POSITION 
Beltran Tony tbeltran@stmatthewaz.org Parish Deacon 

Bracy Tomasa thernandez@stmatthewaz.org School Office Mgr. 

Bradley Mike mbradley@stmatthewaz.org School 5th Grade Teacher 

Campbell Sr. Margaret mcampbell@stmatthewaz.org Parish Marriage 

Espericueta Rosita respericueta@stmatthewaz.org Parish Admin., Buildings 

and Property 

Gonzalez George ggonzalez@stmatthewaz.org School 6th Grade Teacher 

Guerra Mike mguerra@stmatthewaz.org School 8th Grade Teacher & 
Dean of Discipline 

Gurrola Leticia lgurrola@stmatthewaz.org Cafeteria Cook 

Guzman Vicki vguzman@stmatthewaz.org School l 1st & 2nd Grade 
Spanish 

Killian Sherry skillian@stmatthewaz.org School Spec. Ed. 
Koontz Kim kkoontz@stmatthewaz.org School 7th Grade Teacher & 

VP of Curriculum 

LaChase John jlachase@stmatthewaz.org School Development 

Ladas Cristina cladas@stmatthewaz.org School Consultant Dual 
Language 

Lucas Anna alucas@stmatthewaz.org Parish Faith Formation 

Malone Mary Jane mmalone@stmatthewaz.org School Spec. Ed  

McGowan Gena gmcgowan@stmatthewaz.org School Principal 

McGowan Patrick pmcgowan@stmatthewaz.org School/Parish Finance, IT, 

Teacher, 

H.R. 

Olivera Carmen colivara@stmatthewaz.org Parish Receptionist 

Peterka Tracy tpeterka@stmatthewaz.org School Education Spec. 

Pineda Ignacio ipineda@stmatthewaz.org School/Parish Custodian 

Pineda Soraida spineda@stmatthewaz.org School Aide 

Portillo Brenda bportillo@stmatthewaz.org School Kinder Spanish 
Volunteer  

Procknow Kim kprocknow@stmatthewaz.org School 1
st
 &2

nd
  Grade 

Teacher English 

Randolph Tracy trandolph@stmatthewaz.org School Spec. Ed. 

Ritari Fr. 
Raymond 

rritari@stmatthewaz.org Parish Pastor 

Sandoval Yvette ysandoval@stmatthewaz.org School 3rd & 4th Grade  
Spanish 

SCAFARU ANGELA ascafaru@stmatthewaz.org School Kinder Teacher 

Slis Sarah sslis@stmatthewaz.org School Registrar 

Sullivan Justine jsullivan@stmatthewaz.org School PE 

Toomey Matt mtoomey@stmatthewaz.org School 3rd & 4th Grade 
Teacher English 

Valle Matias mvalle@stmatthewaz.org Parish Baptism 
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